

Inventarios de Lento Movimiento GEDEME GRAFICA. 20/3/2019

| CODIGO | DESCRIPCION | UM | CTDAD | PRECIO CUC | IMPORTE CUC | PRECIO CUP | IMPORTE CUP |
|--------------------|----------------------------------|-----------|--------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------------|
| 2350020000000XC | BOMBA DE BACIO P/ INSOLADORA | U | 1 | 1060.950 | 1060.95 | 162.644 | 162.644 |
| 25001800000001 | LAMPARA HALOG LINEAL 500W 220 | U | 3 | 0.320 | 0.96 | 0.041 | 0.124 |
| 2500180000000XC | LAMPARA HALOG LINEAL 500W 220 | U | 8 | 0.320 | 2.56 | 0.041 | 0.331 |
| 2500210000000XC | ENCENDEDOR 40W | U | 11 | 0.120 | 1.32 | 0.016 | 0.171 |
| 2500220000000XC | ENCENDEDOR DE 20W | U | 26 | 0.335 | 8.7 | 0.043 | 1.126 |
| 2500230000000XC | LAMPARA DEL SALON | U | 1 | 4.570 | 4.57 | 0.701 | 0.701 |
| 25023500000001 | LAMPARA HALOG LINEAL 150W 220V | U | 2 | 1.210 | 2.42 | 0.157 | 0.313 |
| 2502350000000XC | LAMPARA HALOG LINEAL 150W 220V | U | 9 | 1.210 | 10.89 | 0.157 | 1.409 |
| 2502360000000MC | LAMPARA FLUORESCENTE 32 W | U | 10 | 1.050 | 10.5 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 25400900000000 CUC | NUDO PAREJOS 3/4 | U | 5 | 0.250 | 1.25 | 0.336 | 1.680 |
| 2541250000000CUC | TUBERIA ELECTRICA | U | 2 | 0.740 | 1.48 | 0.127 | 0.255 |
| 4110170000000XC | RODAMIENTO IKS | U | 3 | 9.570 | 28.71 | 1.467 | 4.401 |
| 41103100000000 | RODAMIENTO 6002 ZZ | U | 6 | 13.150 | 78.9 | 3.853 | 23.118 |
| 4110320000000XC | RODAMIENTO 30206 | U | 1 | 12.800 | 12.8 | 1.963 | 1.963 |
| 4110330000000XC | RODAMIENTO 7304 A | U | 1 | 6.120 | 6.12 | 0.938 | 0.938 |
| 4110340000000XC | RODAMIENTO 6306 ZZ | U | 2 | 9.820 | 19.64 | 1.506 | 3.012 |
| 4110410000000 XC | RODAMIENTO 6205 2RS* | U | 4 | 2.260 | 9.04 | 0.346 | 1.386 |
| 4110430000000 XC | RODAMIENTO 6305 ZZ | U | 3 | 6.267 | 18.8 | 0.961 | 2.882 |
| 4110450000000XC | RODAMIENTO 6210 ZZ | U | 2 | 17.135 | 34.27 | 2.627 | 5.254 |
| 4110470000000XC | RODAMIENTO RH CIGUENAL 3205 C3 | U | 1 | 13.590 | 13.59 | 2.083 | 2.083 |
| 4130060000000XC | CORREA BOMBA AGUA | U | 1 | 2.930 | 2.93 | 0.449 | 0.449 |
| 41301400000000 | CORREAS DE ALTERNADOR Y BOMBA DE | U | 2 | 16.090 | 32.18 | 1.670 | 3.340 |
| 4130170000000XC | CORREA A-90 BANDO MC | U | 2 | 7.390 | 14.78 | 1.133 | 2.266 |
| 4130180000000XC | CORREA A-44 | U | 1 | 3.670 | 3.67 | 0.563 | 0.563 |
| 4130190000000XC | CORREA B-84 BANDO | U | 8 | 9.231 | 73.85 | 1.415 | 11.321 |
| 4130210000000XC | C-90 CORREA | U | 4 | 10.330 | 41.32 | 1.584 | 6.334 |
| 4130310000000 CUC | CORREAS A - 43 | U | 5 | 2.516 | 12.58 | 0.600 | 3.000 |
| 4130320000000 CUC | CORREAS A - 44 | U | 5 | 3.270 | 16.35 | 0.780 | 3.900 |
| 41303300000000 | CORREA IMPORTACIÓN | U | 1 | 7.670 | 7.67 | 2.160 | 2.160 |
| 415014520500MC | BROCA | U | 4 | 0.740 | 2.96 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4150630000000XC | CUCHILLA PLOTER CORTEROLAND250 | U | 15 | 38.077 | 571.16 | 5.379 | 80.687 |
| 4150640000000XC | TEFLON P/MODELO CX-24 | U | 3 | 40.750 | 122.25 | 5.273 | 15.819 |
| 4190030000000XC | JUEGO DE HERRAJES P/INODORO | JGO | 1 | 8.200 | 8.2 | 1.061 | 1.061 |
| 4190060000000XC | GRIFERIA P/LAVAMANOS | U | 1 | 7.220 | 7.22 | 0.934 | 0.934 |
| 4190400000000XC | ESFERICA SUPERIOR | U | 1 | 11.510 | 11.51 | 1.764 | 1.764 |
| 4190700000000 CUC | TEE ROSCA HEMBRA 3/4 | U | 2 | 0.650 | 1.3 | 0.118 | 0.236 |

| | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|--------------------------------------|-----|----|---------|--------|--------|--------|
| 4190780000000XC | CARTUCHO BOMBA CEBADORA C-180 | U | 1 | 5.330 | 5.33 | 0.817 | 0.817 |
| 4190990000000XC | ELECTROVALVULA MFH-5-1/4 | U | 1 | 142.480 | 142.48 | 21.841 | 21.841 |
| 4191000000000XC | BOBINA 110 VAC MSFW-110AC | U | 3 | 18.267 | 54.8 | 2.800 | 8.401 |
| 4191230000000XC | PRESILLA TERMINAL CINTILLO | U | 5 | 0.082 | 0.41 | 0.013 | 0.063 |
| 442000035001XC | RAQUETAS DE MADERA | U | 1 | 73.950 | 73.95 | 33.499 | 33.499 |
| 4420080000000XC | TONER/HP1100 | U | 2 | 18.480 | 36.96 | 2.391 | 4.783 |
| 4420310000000MC | TONER NEGRO | U | 2 | 37.920 | 75.84 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4420330000000XC | TONER HP 1010 | U | 6 | 30.593 | 183.56 | 3.959 | 23.753 |
| 4420410000000XC | TONER SAMSUNG ML 6060 | U | 5 | 75.310 | 376.55 | 9.745 | 48.726 |
| 4420480000000XC | TONER IMP SAMSUNG ML 1450 | U | 3 | 75.310 | 225.93 | 9.745 | 29.235 |
| 442048000000CUC | TONER ML 1450 SAMSUNG | U | 1 | 150.620 | 150.62 | 25.920 | 25.920 |
| 4420500000000XC | TONER HP 5550,5150,6110 BLACK | U | 1 | 25.940 | 25.94 | 3.356 | 3.356 |
| 4420510000000XC | TONER HP 5550,5150,6110 COLOR | U | 4 | 42.753 | 171.01 | 5.532 | 22.129 |
| 4420520000000XC | TONER HP 1600 PLOTER BLACK | U | 10 | 38.930 | 389.3 | 5.038 | 50.375 |
| 443000142070XC | RODAMIENTO 6201 | U | 1 | 0.660 | 0.66 | 0.141 | 0.141 |
| 4430030000000XC | TENSOR | U | 1 | 20.520 | 20.52 | 3.146 | 3.146 |
| 4430080000000XC | PLATINOS | U | 3 | 2.730 | 8.19 | 0.419 | 1.256 |
| 44301000000000 | JGO DE PASTILLAS DE FRENOS L200-L300 | JGO | 1 | 22.420 | 22.42 | 2.380 | 2.380 |
| 4430150000000XC | TAPA DE LA CAJA | U | 1 | 0.430 | 0.43 | 0.066 | 0.066 |
| 4430170000000XC | ANILLO DEL PISTON | U | 2 | 0.780 | 1.56 | 0.120 | 0.239 |
| 4430340000000XC | CILINDRO DEL T. | U | 1 | 31.170 | 31.17 | 4.778 | 4.778 |
| 4430390000000XC | CILINDRO DEL FRENO | U | 1 | 6.990 | 6.99 | 1.071 | 1.071 |
| 4430670000000XC | BRAZO DIRECCION | U | 1 | 24.300 | 24.3 | 3.725 | 3.725 |
| 443081310300XC | CABLE ENCENDIDO | U | 1 | 6.560 | 6.56 | 1.403 | 1.403 |
| 4431040000000XC | ASIENTO VALVULA | U | 1 | 0.240 | 0.24 | 0.037 | 0.037 |
| 4431370000000MC | YOQUI UNION D/DIREC | U | 1 | 23.340 | 23.34 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4432130000000XC | JUEGO DE ZAPATAS DE FRENO MC | JGO | 1 | 49.210 | 49.21 | 7.544 | 7.544 |
| 4432290000000XC | ZAPATILLA CILINDRO EMBRAGUE | U | 1 | 0.330 | 0.33 | 0.051 | 0.051 |
| 4432360000000XC | PLATINOS DEL DELCO | U | 1 | 2.190 | 2.19 | 0.335 | 0.335 |
| 4432420000000XC | CONMUTADOR DE LUCES | U | 1 | 12.360 | 12.36 | 1.895 | 1.895 |
| 4432510000000XC | RESBALADOR DERECHO | U | 1 | 0.640 | 0.64 | 0.098 | 0.098 |
| 4432620000000XC | SELLO ACEITE RH CIGUENAL 25X52 | U | 1 | 2.210 | 2.21 | 0.339 | 0.339 |
| 4432660000000XC | ANILLO DISTANCIADOR | U | 4 | 1.785 | 7.14 | 0.274 | 1.095 |
| 4432700000000XC | PERNO DEL PISTON ROJO | U | 2 | 3.700 | 7.4 | 0.567 | 1.134 |
| 4432760000000XC | RETEN ACEITE ARBOL COMPENSADOR | U | 1 | 3.280 | 3.28 | 0.503 | 0.503 |
| 4433020000000XC | SELLO INT C/VEL DIFERENC(MOS | U | 1 | 0.440 | 0.44 | 0.067 | 0.067 |
| 4433040000000XC | PIÑON TENSOR CADENA (MOSKOVICH | U | 1 | 12.190 | 12.19 | 1.869 | 1.869 |
| 4433050000000XC | BOMBA DE ACEITE (MOSKOVICH) | U | 1 | 20.340 | 20.34 | 3.118 | 3.118 |
| 4433170000000XC | MUELLE COMPRESION CLUTCH | U | 1 | 0.810 | 0.81 | 0.124 | 0.124 |
| 4433850000000XC | TAPA DE VALVULA A 880-7 | U | 9 | 0.280 | 2.52 | 0.043 | 0.386 |

| | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|--------------------------------|-----|-------|--------|--------|-------|---------|
| 4433900000000MC | VALVULA ADMISION | U | 2 | 6.490 | 12.98 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4434020000000XC | Jgo DE REPARACION DE ACEITE | JGO | 1 | 4.820 | 4.82 | 0.738 | 0.738 |
| 4434040000000XC | JGO DE METALES DE BIELA D+0.75 | JGO | 1 | 7.020 | 7.02 | 1.075 | 1.075 |
| 4434050000000XC | JGO MATALES DE APOYO DE +075 | JGO | 1 | 8.710 | 8.71 | 1.335 | 1.335 |
| 4434420000000XC | JUEGO METALES APOYO | JGO | 1 | 9.030 | 9.03 | 1.384 | 1.384 |
| 4434520000000XC | COJINETE | U | 2 | 3.420 | 6.84 | 0.524 | 1.049 |
| 4434680000000XC | MOD R147 ROTOR DEL DELCO | U | 4 | 0.943 | 3.77 | 0.144 | 0.578 |
| 4434690000000XC | PRESILLAS PLASTICAS | U | 1 | 0.070 | 0.07 | 0.011 | 0.011 |
| 4434750000000XC | BUJE GOMA MC | U | 1 | 12.350 | 12.35 | 1.893 | 1.893 |
| 4435340000000XC | REMACHE | U | 4 | 0.093 | 0.37 | 0.014 | 0.057 |
| 4435400000000XC | RESISTENCIA SEMIEL 1500W/220V | U | 4 | 30.170 | 120.68 | 4.625 | 18.500 |
| 4435470000000XC | SELLO DE ACEITE | U | 1 | 2.860 | 2.86 | 0.438 | 0.438 |
| 4435480000000XC | RETEN ACEITE INT SEMIEJE TRASE | U | 1 | 2.140 | 2.14 | 0.327 | 0.327 |
| 4435690000000XC | CILINDRO DE PRUERTA C/LLAVE AR | U | 1 | 7.580 | 7.58 | 1.162 | 1.162 |
| 4435700000000XC | MEDIALUNAS STANDAND | U | 2 | 3.050 | 6.1 | 0.468 | 0.935 |
| 4435720000000XC | Juego de rodamientos de rueda2 | JGO | 1 | 11.370 | 11.37 | 1.743 | 1.743 |
| 4435760000000XC | PRESILLA TERMINAL CINTILLO | U | 2 | 0.060 | 0.12 | 0.009 | 0.018 |
| 4435840000000XC | RETEN 24*42 DE LA CAJA VELOCID | U | 4 | 0.760 | 3.04 | 0.117 | 0.466 |
| 4435890000000XC | PRESILLA | U | 1 | 0.130 | 0.13 | 0.020 | 0.020 |
| 4435930000000XC | SOPORTE DELA VISERA | U | 1 | 0.260 | 0.26 | 0.040 | 0.040 |
| 4436030000000XC | TAPA 412 | U | 1 | 27.370 | 27.37 | 4.196 | 4.196 |
| 4436090000000XC | VARILLA DE MEDIR ACEITE | U | 2 | 1.300 | 2.6 | 0.199 | 0.399 |
| 4436130000000XC | BUJES EJES | U | 4 | 8.340 | 33.36 | 1.279 | 5.114 |
| 4436140000000XC | ARTICULACION DIRECCION | U | 2 | 29.320 | 58.64 | 4.495 | 8.990 |
| 4436260000000XC | DEPURADOR ACEITE MITSUBICHIT | U | 3 | 11.250 | 33.75 | 1.725 | 5.174 |
| 4436320000000XC | REPARADOR PLASTICO 1/2nnP/MANG | U | 1 | 1.190 | 1.19 | 0.154 | 0.154 |
| 4437600000000XC | ESPIRAL DELANTERO | U | 4 | 31.138 | 124.55 | 4.773 | 19.094 |
| 4437800000000XC | CORREA COLGANTE TOBO DE ESCAPE | U | 1 | 0.560 | 0.56 | 0.086 | 0.086 |
| 4438900000000XC | ARO DE GOMA | U | 1 | 0.310 | 0.31 | 0.048 | 0.048 |
| 4439090000000MC | BOMBILLO 12V 3 | U | 17 | 0.600 | 10.2 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4439120000000MC | BOMBILLO 12V. 2 | U | 14 | 0.820 | 11.48 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4490430000000MC | CUCHILLAS P/SIERRA ELECT 6262 | U | 1 | 15.500 | 15.5 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 4490640000000XC | PLACA CHASIS 1 HUECO CAT | U | 5 | 0.870 | 4.35 | 0.113 | 0.563 |
| 489665880004XC | SERICLIN U9-920 | LTS | 98 | 15.704 | 1539 | 7.113 | 697.074 |
| 5410110000000XC | MANGUERA FLEX 3/8 2MALLA PRES | MTR | 26 | 7.615 | 198 | 0.985 | 25.610 |
| 542003120401MC | MALLA SERIGRAFICA | MTS | 7 | 20.569 | 143.98 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 542004120401XC | MALLA SERIGRAFICA | MTS | 27 | 18.374 | 496.1 | 8.323 | 224.721 |
| 542050190906XC | VINILO BEIGE | MTS | 60.97 | 1.631 | 99.44 | 0.726 | 44.276 |
| 542050190907XC | VINILO CARMELITA | MTS | 56.28 | 2.930 | 164.9 | 1.320 | 74.290 |
| 542050190909XC | VINILO GRIS | MTS | 50 | 1.509 | 75.45 | 0.800 | 40.000 |

| | | | | | | | |
|-------------------|--------------------------------|-----|-----|--------|--------|--------|---------|
| 542050190910XC | VINILO DORADO (8 kg) | MTS | 50 | 4.243 | 212.15 | 1.922 | 96.100 |
| 542050190911XC | LAMINADO BRILLO(14.5KG) | MTS | 90 | 3.199 | 287.91 | 1.449 | 130.410 |
| 542665120403XC | TELA D/POLIESTER P/MARCOS 71 | MTS | 18 | 29.996 | 539.93 | 13.588 | 244.584 |
| 5640010000000XC | BARNIZ PY383 POLYPLAST VARNISH | kg | 10 | 23.075 | 230.75 | 2.986 | 29.859 |
| 566022000000XC | AZUL ULTRAMAR | kg | 1 | 14.150 | 14.15 | 6.409 | 6.409 |
| 566665200010XC | VERDE SP VAIPLAST Q4-5325 | kg | 5 | 26.776 | 133.88 | 12.129 | 60.645 |
| 566665200200XC | ROJO VIVO Q4-3071 | kg | 1 | 25.330 | 25.33 | 11.474 | 11.474 |
| 566665200203XC | TINTA NEGRA SP-Q4-1051 | kg | 4 | 28.060 | 112.24 | 12.711 | 50.844 |
| 566665200701XC | AMARILLO ORO SP UNIPLASTQ44072 | kg | 1 | 27.500 | 27.5 | 12.457 | 12.457 |
| 566665200711XC | TINTA VERDE S5 1011 | kg | 19 | 4.516 | 85.8 | 2.045 | 38.855 |
| 566665202070XC | BASE TRANSPARENTE UNIP Q4 9384 | kg | 1 | 27.500 | 27.5 | 14.575 | 14.575 |
| 566665202830XC | TINTA VERDE BRILLANTE Q1 5011 | kg | 1 | 12.460 | 12.46 | 5.639 | 5.639 |
| 6130040000000MC | NUDO PAREJO HEMBRA DE 3/4 | U | 10 | 0.206 | 2.06 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 619090730504XC | TUBERIAS DE COBRE 3/3 | MTS | 15 | 1.865 | 27.98 | 0.399 | 5.985 |
| 619091230504XC | TUBERIAS DE COBRE 3/4 | MTS | 15 | 3.855 | 57.83 | 0.809 | 12.135 |
| 6330030000000MC | TORNILLO M8 X 60 | U | 30 | 0.135 | 4.06 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 6330040000000MC | TUERCA HEX M10 DIN 934 ZINC | U | 60 | 0.019 | 1.11 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 6330050000000MC | TORNILLO DIN 933 M10X60 C/EXAG | U | 10 | 0.019 | 0.19 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 70037700000XC | APLICADOR | U | 3 | 11.647 | 34.94 | 2.492 | 7.476 |
| 71100100000000 | PLACA DE YESO | M2 | 9.9 | 3.340 | 33.07 | 0.696 | 6.890 |
| 7720050000000XC | BOMBA LIMPIA PARABRISAS | U | 1 | 8.380 | 8.38 | 1.285 | 1.285 |
| 7720120000000XC | SELLO DE LA RUEDA DELANTERA | U | 3 | 0.550 | 1.65 | 0.084 | 0.253 |
| 7720200000000XC | JUNTA DEL MALETERO MODERNA | U | 1 | 7.080 | 7.08 | 1.085 | 1.085 |
| 7720210000000XC | PANTALLA FAROL DELANTERO | U | 1 | 6.490 | 6.49 | 0.995 | 0.995 |
| 7734220000000XC | HOJA P/LIJAR G500 | U | 3 | 0.460 | 1.38 | 0.060 | 0.179 |
| 779002360510MC | TORNILLO BURLON | U | 157 | 0.168 | 26.38 | 0.000 | 0.000 |
| 7790060000000XC | CORREA BOMBA A-G | U | 2 | 2.590 | 5.18 | 0.397 | 0.794 |
| 7790880000000XC | RETEN DISTRIBUCION (COPA) | U | 6 | 0.515 | 3.09 | 0.079 | 0.474 |
| 7790890000000XC | RETEN CAJA DE CAMBIO | U | 3 | 0.583 | 1.75 | 0.089 | 0.268 |
| 7791260000000XC | RETEN EJE SECUN | U | 1 | 0.530 | 0.53 | 0.190 | 0.190 |
| 7792110000000XC | CJA.DERIV.ADOSAR IP55(2modulos | U | 4 | 2.220 | 8.88 | 0.287 | 1.149 |
| 7792120000000XC | INTERUP.BTICINO LUNA 16A 250V | U | 8 | 1.410 | 11.28 | 0.183 | 1.460 |
| 7792140000000XC | PUERTA P/CJA.EMPOT.IP55 3MODUL | U | 1 | 5.180 | 5.18 | 0.670 | 0.670 |
| 7830100000000 XC | ESTUCHE PLAST TRANSP P/BOLIG | U | 4 | 0.670 | 2.68 | 0.087 | 0.347 |
| 7850040000000 CUC | PINCEL 1410 5MM | U | 10 | 3.961 | 39.61 | 0.629 | 6.285 |
| 7850200000000 CUC | PINCEL 1410 0.95 | U | 10 | 5.998 | 59.98 | 0.629 | 6.285 |
| 8151860000000XC | ESTUCHE TRANSLUCIDO 2 PIEZAS | U | 41 | 0.312 | 12.8 | 0.040 | 1.656 |
| 8153240000000XC | ESTUCHE STIL DOBLE | U | 7 | 0.494 | 3.46 | 0.064 | 0.447 |

